COFFEE (DECAF AVAILABLE)
AMERICANO £2.90
CAPPUCINO £3.50
ESPRESSO £2.70
FLAT WHITE £3.40
LATTE £3.50
MOCHA £3.60
CHAI LATTE £3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.30
ADD A SYRUP £0.30

ADD AN EXTRA SHOT

SOFTS

COCA-COLA £1
COCA-COLA £1
(DIET)

IRN BRU £1
IRN BRU £1
(SUGAR-FREE)

OLD JAMAICA £1
GINGER BEER

SAN PELLEGRINO £1

BLOOD ORANGE

TRON
THEATRE

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

TE

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST (DECAF)

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

LEMON & GINGER

CAMOMILE

PEPPERMINT

DRINKS MENU ———

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

OAT, SOYA, ALMOND,
COCONUT, & SEMI-
SKIMMED AVAILABLE AT
NO EXTRA CHARGE

SCHWEPPES
LEMONADE

CANADA DRY
GINGER ALE

PAISLEY
STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

PAISLEY
RHUBARB
CREAM SODA

WATER
(STILL OR
SPARKLING)

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50




DRAUGHT BEERS

WEST 4

WILD WEST

WEST GPA

STYLE

LAGER
LAGER (HAZY)

PALE ALE

BOTTLED/CANNED BEERS & CIDERS

PERONI RED
FIERCE HOMETOWN
FIERCE CERVEZA
BLUE MOON

FIERCE IPA

FIERCE FANCY JUICE
WEST BLACK

THISTLY CROSS CIDER
THISTLY CROSS CIDER
THISTLY CROSS CIDER
FRUH KOLSCH
SCHOFFERHOFER
SCHOFFERHOFER
PERONI ZERO

LAZER CRUSH

THATCHER’S ZERO

TRON
THEATRE

LAGER
LAGER (SCOTTISH)
LAGER (MEXICAN)
WHEAT BEER

IPA

IPA (HAZY)

STOUT

ORIGINAL CIDER
TRADITIONAL CIDER
ELDERFLOWER CIDER
LEMON RADLER
PINEAPPLE WHEAT
GRAPEFRUIT WHEAT
LAGER

IPA

CIDER

ABV

4.0%

4.9%

4.4%

4.7%

4.0%

4.0%

5.4%

5.0%

5.0%

4.6%

6.2%

4.4%

3.4%

2.5%

2.5%

2.5%

0.0%

0.3%

0.0%

SIZE

PINT

PINT

PINT

330ML

440ML

440ML

330ML

440ML

440ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

500ML

500ML

500ML

330ML

330ML

500ML

PRICE

£5.20

£5.70

£5.60

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£4.75

£4.50

£3.90

£3.80

£3.80

£4.00

£4.00

£3.90

£3.90

£4.50




WHITE RED

OTHER

WINE BY THE GLASS

MERLOT (UMBRELE)
TEMPRANILLO (CENTELLEO)
PINOT GRIGIO (TERRE DI CHIETI)
CAMPO FLORES BLANCO

ROSE (SOLARA)

PROSECCO (SPUMANTE)

FOR WINE BY THE BOTTLE, PLEASE ASK FOR THE WINE MENU

SPIRITS TYPE
GORDON’S LONDON DRY GIN
GORDON’S PINK GIN
CAORUNN GIN

CAORUNN (BLOOD ORANGE) GIN

GLASWEGIN GIN
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL VODKA
ABSOLUT PEAR VODKA
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA
FINLANDIA VODKA
BACARDI RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S SPICED RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN’S DARK RUM

TRON

ABV

13%

13%

11%

12%

11%

10.5%

125ML

£4.30

£4.50

£4.50

£4.30

£4.60

£5.50

ABV

37.5%

37.5%

41.8%

41.8%

41.1%

40%

40%

40%

40%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

175ML

£5.40

£5.60

£5.60

£5.40

£5.70

£7.00

25ML

£3.00

£3.10

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

250ML

£6.50

£6.70

£6.70

£6.50

£6.80

50ML

£4.30

£4.40

£5.30

£6.00

£5.30

£4.30

£4.50

£4.50

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

THEATRE



SPIRITS

FAMOUS GROUSE
JURA 10
GLENFIDDICH 12
JAMESON IRISH

JACK DANIELS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
THREE BARRELS

OLMECA

MIXERS ALL £1.20

COCA COLA

COCA COLA (DIET)

BAR SNACKS

REAL CRISPS ALL £1.20

SEA SALT

SMOKIN’ BBQ

STRONG CHEESE & ONION

SEA SALT & CIDER VINEGAR

TODAY’S CAKES &
PASTRIES

ASK AT THE BAR FOR

TRON

TYPE

WHISKY

WHISKY

WHISKY

WHISKEY

WHISKEY

BOURBON

BRANDY

TEQUILA

LEMONADE

SODA

ABV

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

41.8%

41.8%

41.1%

25ML

£4.10

£4.60

£4.50

£4.00

£3.70

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

TONIC

50ML

£5.30

£6.00

£6.00

£5.10

£4.80

£5.20

£5.30

£4.70

TONIC (SLIMLINE)

NOBBY’S NUTS ALL £2.00

SALTED

SWEET CHILLI

DRY ROASTED

LOVE CORN

SEA SALT

SMOKED BBQ

SALT & VINEGAR

ALL £1.50

THEATRE ——————



