DRINKS MENU

COFFEE	(DECAF A	VAILABLE)	<u>TEA</u>		
AMERICAN	0	£2.90	BREAKFAST	£2.50	
CAPPUCING	0	£3.50	BREAKFAST (DECAF)	£2.50	
ESPRESSO		£2.70	EARL GREY	£2.70	
FLAT WHITE		£3.40	GREEN TEA	£2.70	
LATTE		£3.50	LEMON & GINGER	£2.70	
MOCHA		£3.60	CAMOMILE	£2.70	
CHAI LATTE		£3.30	PEPPERMINT	£2.70	
нот снос	OLATE	£3.30	OAT, SOYA, ALMON		
ADD A SYRUP £0.30 ADD AN EXTRA SHOT		COCONUT, & SEMI- SKIMMED AVAILABLE AT NO EXTRA CHARGE			
SOFTS			SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£1.50	
COCA-COL	Α	£1.50	CANADA DRY	£1.50	
COCA-COL (DIET)	A	£1.50	GINGER ALE		
IRN BRU		£1.50	PAISLEY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	£2.00	
IRN BRU (SUGAR-FR	PEF)	£1.50	PAISLEY	£2.00	
•	•		RHUBARB		
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER		£1.50	CREAM SODA		
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE		£1.50	WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)	£1.50	
TDUN					

DRAUGHT BEERS	STYLE	ABV	SIZE	PRICE
WEST 4	LAGER	4.0%	PINT	£5.20
WILD WEST	LAGER (HAZY)	4.9%	PINT	£5.70
WEST GPA	PALE ALE	4.4%	PINT	£5.60
BOTTLED/CANNED BEERS & CIDERS				
PERONI RED	LAGER	4.7%	330ML	£4.00
FIERCE HOMETOWN	LAGER (SCOTTISH)	4.0%	440ML	£4.50
FIERCE CERVEZA	LAGER (MEXICAN)	4.0%	440ML	£4.50
BLUE MOON	WHEAT BEER	5.4%	330ML	£4.00
FIERCE IPA	IPA	5.0%	440ML	£5.00
FIERCE FANCY JUICE	IPA (HAZY)	5.0%	440ML	£4.50
WEST BLACK	STOUT	4.6%	330ML	£4.75
THISTLY CROSS CIDER	ORIGINAL CIDER	6.2%	330ML	£4.50
THISTLY CROSS CIDER	TRADITIONAL CIDER	4.4%	330ML	£3.90
THISTLY CROSS CIDER	ELDERFLOWER CIDER	3.4%	330ML	£3.80
FRÜH KOLSCH	LEMON RADLER	2.5%	500ML	£3.80
SCHÖFFERHOFER	PINEAPPLE WHEAT	2.5%	500ML	£4.00
SCHÖFFERHOFER	GRAPEFRUIT WHEAT	2.5%	500ML	£4.00
PERONI ZERO	LAGER	0.0%	330ML	£3.90
LAZER CRUSH	IPA	0.3%	330ML	£3.90
THATCHER'S ZERO	CIDER	0.0%	500ML	£4.50
TRONTHEATRE				

	WINE BY THE GLASS	ABV	125ML	175ML	250ML
	MERLOT (UMBRELE)	13%	£4.30	£5.40	£6.50
RED	TEMPRANILLO (CENTELLEO)	13%	£4.50	£5.60	£6.70
핃	PINOT GRIGIO (TERRE DI CHIETI)	11%	£4.50	£5.60	£6.70
WHITE	CAMPO FLORES BLANCO	12%	£4.30	£5.40	£6.50
HER	ROSE (SOLARA)	11%	£4.60	£5.70	£6.80
ОТН	PROSECCO (SPUMANTE)	10.5%	£5.50	£7.00	

FOR WINE BY THE BOTTLE, PLEASE ASK FOR THE WINE MENU

<u>SPIRITS</u>	TYPE	ABV	25ML	50ML
GORDON'S LONDON DRY	GIN	37.5%	£3.00	£4.30
GORDON'S PINK	GIN	37.5%	£3.10	£4.40
CAORUNN	GIN	41.8%	£4.00	£5.30
CAORUNN (BLOOD ORANGE)	GIN	41.8%	£4.50	£6.00
GLASWEGIN	GIN	41.1%	£4.00	£5.30
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	VODKA	40%	£3.00	£4.30
ABSOLUT PEAR	VODKA	40%	£3.20	£4.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA	VODKA	40%	£3.20	£4.50
FINLANDIA	VODKA	40%	£4.00	£5.30
BACARDI	RUM	37.5%	£4.00	£5.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED	RUM	37.5%	£4.00	£5.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK	RUM	37.5%	£4.00	£5.30



<u>SPIRITS</u>	TYPE	ABV	25ML	50ML
FAMOUS GROUSE	WHISKY	40%	£4.10	£5.30
JURA 10	WHISKY	40%	£4.60	£6.00
GLENFIDDICH 12	WHISKY	40%	£4.50	£6.00
JAMESON IRISH	WHISKEY	40%	£4.00	£5.10
JACK DANIELS	WHISKEY	40%	£3.70	£4.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT	BOURBON	41.8%	£4.00	£5.20
THREE BARRELS	BRANDY	41.8%	£4.00	£5.30
OLMECA	TEQUILA	41.1%	£3.50	£4.70
MIXERS ALL £1.20				
COCA COLA	LEMONADE		TONIC	
COCA COLA (DIET)	SODA		TONIC (SLIMLINE)	
BAR SNACKS				

REAL CRISPS ALL £1.20 NOBBY'S NUTS ALL £2.00

SEA SALT SALTED

SMOKIN' BBQ SWEET CHILLI

STRONG CHEESE & ONION DRY ROASTED

SEA SALT & CIDER VINEGAR

LOVE CORN ALL £1.50

ASK AT THE BAR FOR TODAY'S CAKES & PASTRIES

SMOKED BBQ

SALT & VINEGAR

SEA SALT

